

Symbols: LVH .TSX Venture Exchange

LVFHF.OTC Pink

LVH. Berlin & Frankfurt Stock Exchanges

NEWS RELEASE

VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA. March 17, 2014 - Las Vegas From Home.com Entertainment Inc. (the "Company" or "LVFH" or "LVH") (TSX-V: LVH) (OTC Pink: LVFHF) (Berlin & Frankfurt Exchanges: LVH). The Company announces that it has entered into an Investor and Financial Relations Program (the "Agreement") with the Howard Group Inc. of Calgary, Alberta (the "Howard Group"). Under the Agreement, the Howard Group will provide investor and financial relations services to the Company.

The Agreement has a term of one year which may be renewed by mutual consent. The remuneration payable to the Howard Group will be \$7,500 per month plus GST and the Company shall grant to the Howard Group 800,000 incentive stock options which shall be vested and shall be exercisable at \$0.10 per share. The Agreement together with the granting of the stock options are subject to the approval of the TSX Venture Exchange.

Since 1988, The Howard Group has provided comprehensive investor and capital markets programs, business development solutions, strategic planning and financing services to public companies. The Howard Group is associated with the Insight Limited Partnership II, which invests in micro and small cap companies.

The principals of The Howard Group and The Insight II Limited Partnership own 1.6 million shares and one million warrants of LVH.

In addition to its ongoing services, The Howard Group Inc. will be providing an ongoing commentary on LVH's activities in its "Insight" online newsletter. Interested parties are encouraged to subscribe to the newsletter feed: http://howardgroupinsightnewsletter.blogspot.com/

President and CEO Jake Kalpakian states "We are delighted to engage the services of the Howard Group as we have many exciting activities which are near completion in our corporate pipeline which merits the involvement of such a respected group who will assist us in expanding our shareholder base and reach".

For more information about the Howard Group, please contact Dave Burwell, at 1-888-221-0915 or dave@howardgroupinc.com.

For more information on the Company, please contact Jake H. Kalpakian, President, at (604) 681-0204 ext 6105, or visit the Company's website at www.lvfh.com.

On behalf of the Board of Las Vegas From Home.com Entertainment Inc.

"Jake H. Kalpakian"

Jake H. Kalpakian, President

Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this news release.